VIl OTWARTE MISTRZOSTWA OSTROLEKI W PLYWANIU
Ostroteka, 26.10.2019

Najlepszy zawodnik do 12 lat

Chtopcéw, 10 lat i miodsi

1. LtYSZKOWSKI Framciszek
2. RUDCZYK Filip
3. ZUBHAKIN Jewgienij

Chiopcow, 11 lat

1. MICHALOWSKI Jan
2. MACKIEWICZ Piotr
3. OSZCZYK Maksym

Chiopcéw, 12 lat

1. WOJCIAK Oliwier
2. PARZYCH Mitosz
3. MATUSIAK VEL MATUSZEWSKI Tobiasz

09
09
10

08
08
08

07
07
07

POSEJDON Puttusk
BUTTERFLY tomza
Nowodworski OSIR

Nowodworski OSIR
V tomianki
Nowodworski OSIR

V tomianki
BUTTERFLY tomza
KORMORAN Olsztyn

778 3
437 3
426 3
684 3
584 3
515 3
1018 3
865 3
813 3
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